
2010 2011 2012 mean
#	
  who	
  attended	
  the	
  webinar	
  (Mean	
  50.3)55 54 42 50.3

#	
  who	
  submitted	
  a	
  letter	
  of	
  intent	
  (Mean	
  42.3)54 49 24 42.3
#	
  of	
  applications	
  received	
  (Mean	
  18.7)27 17 12 18.7

Percent	
  of	
  webinar	
  attendees	
  who	
  submit	
  application	
  (Mean	
  37.1)49.1 31.5 28.6 37.1

0	
  

10	
  

20	
  

30	
  

40	
  

50	
  

60	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
  

RFA	
  Applicant	
  Run	
  Chart	
  

#	
  who	
  aEended	
  the	
  webinar	
  
(Mean	
  50.3)	
  

#	
  who	
  submiEed	
  a	
  leEer	
  of	
  
intent	
  (Mean	
  42.3)	
  

#	
  of	
  applicaFons	
  received	
  
(Mean	
  18.7)	
  

Percent	
  of	
  webinar	
  aEendees	
  
who	
  submit	
  applicaFon	
  (Mean	
  
37.1)	
  



who	
  submit	
  applicaFon	
  (Mean	
  


